
ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061
M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Economics) 2019-2021 Batch

Re-examination
Course No.FST-502 : Statistical Methods (1+2) (I Semester)

Regn.no. Name o f the Students
Theory Practical

Ass. F.T M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.
T. + Pr.

3.5 3.5 10 50 17 34 6 20 40 66 100 10

FEC-MA9-07 Mr. Shravan Kumar 3.00 0.88 4.67 25.50 8.67 17.22 5.00 18.00 26.80 49.80 67.02 6.70

Passed after Re-examination in Final Practical Course No. FST-502

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061
M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Economics) 2019-2021 Batch

TABULATION
Re-examination

(I SEMESTER)

Regn.no. Name o f the Students
FEC FEC FEC FEC FEX FST FST Total Total SGPA
501 502 506 511 501 501 502 Grade Crdit

(2+1) (3+0) (2+1) (1+1) (2+1) (1+1) (1+2) Point Hrs.
30 30 30 20 30 20 30 190 19 10

FEC-MA9-07 Mr. Shravan Kumar F 21.54 19.92 F F 13.04 20.10 - 19 F

Passed after Re-examination in Final Practical Course No. FST-502

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Economics) 2019-2021 Batch

Semester Grade Point Average

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Re-examination
(I SEMESTER)

FEC FEC FEC FEC FEX FST FST Total Total SGPA
Regn.no. Name o f the Students 501 502 506 511 501 501 502 Grade Crdit

(2+1) (3+0) (2+1) (1+1) (2+1) (1+1) (1+2) Point Hrs.
30 30 30 20 30 20 30 190 19 10

FEC-MA9-07 Mr. Shravan Kumar F 7.18 6.64 F F 6.52 6.70 - 19 F

Passed after Re-examination in Final Practical Course No. FST-502
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